
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Whether 
related party?

% of 
voting 
share 

1 B2X Care Solution GmbH 55,42,96,527 55,42,96,527 YES 0.00% 0 0 Admitted

TOTAL 55,42,96,527.00 55,42,96,527.00 0.00%

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati 

Remarks
, if any

Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR: B2X Service Solutions India 
Private Limited 

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF 
LIQUIDATION: 03.10.2024

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON: 
15.11.2024

(Amount in Rs)
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identific
ation No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


